
Judge's Signatures

Silver State
Meet Results
Apr 10-12, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 4/12/2015 6:04:11 PM

Women / XS / Sr G
Session: 12A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jane Steighner4082
Everest Gymnastics

8.950 9.325 9.2509.550 37.075
7T 4 1 5 1T

1T

Rachel Roy4178
Kidsport Gymnastics

9.300 9.275 9.4509.050 37.075
2T 7T 10T 1 1T

1T

Megan Vahey4087
Everest Gymnastics

9.100 9.300 9.2759.350 37.025
4 5T 3T 4 3 

3 

Ashley Brady4418
Team Attraction Gymn

9.400 9.075 9.1259.325 36.925
1 11T 5T 8 4 

4 

Kylie Thomas4216
Lee County Gymnastic

8.800 9.350 9.3259.375 36.850
11 2T 2 2 5 

5 

Hannah Mcgee4306
Port City Gymnastics

9.000 9.425 9.2259.000 36.650
5T 1 12T 6T 6 

6 

Malory Ma4283
Orange County Gymnas

8.950 8.925 9.3009.350 36.525
7T 13 3T 3 7 

7 

Teagan Coakley4440
Team Attraction Gymn

9.300 8.825 9.0259.325 36.475
2T 15 5T 10T 8 

8 

Jessica Davis4026
Bull City Gymnastics

8.700 9.350 9.2259.125 36.400
15 2T 8T 6T 9 

9 

Emily Marilla4187
Lake Norman Gymnasti

8.850 9.150 9.0509.050 36.100
9 10 10T 9 10 

10 

Jordyn Labunski4426
Team Attraction Gymn

8.750 9.075 8.9009.200 35.925
12T 11T 7 12 11 

11 

Lucy Steiner4060
Chapel Hill Gymnasti

8.750 9.275 8.6259.000 35.650
12T 7T 12T 16 12 

12 

Stacy Ford4332
Precision Gymnastics

8.825 8.900 8.8758.850 35.450
10 14 15 13 13 

13 

Margaret Nelson4061
Chapel Hill Gymnasti

8.750 9.200 8.5008.950 35.400
12T 9 14 17 14 

14 

Kaitlyn Harrison4010
Artistic Gymnastics

8.300 9.300 9.0258.575 35.200
17 5T 17 10T 15 

15 

Samantha Brack4097
Faulkner's Gymnastic

9.000 8.425 8.7008.775 34.900
5T 16 16 14T 16 

16 

Katie Shilling4429
Team Attraction Gymn

8.550 8.200 8.7009.125 34.575
16 17 8T 14T 17 

17 
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